March 2010 Doc ID 16882 Rev 2 1/25
25
TSV629x, TSV629xA
Micropower, wide bandwidth CMOS operational amplifiers
Features
■ Rail-to-rail input and output
■ Low power consumption: 29 µA typ, 36 µA max
■ Low supply voltage: 1.5 – 5.5 V

L1 1.00 0.039
aaa 0.10 0.004
TSV629x, TSV629xA Ordering information
Doc ID 16882 Rev 2 23/25
6 Ordering information
Table 16. Order codes
Part number
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
TSV6292ID/DT
-40° C to +125° C
SO-8 Tube and tape & reel
V6292I
TSV6292AID/DT V6292AI
TSV6292IST
MiniSO-8 Tape & reel
K114
TSV6292AIST K144
TSV6292ILT SOT23-8 Tape & reel K114
TSV6293IST
MiniSO-10 Tape & reel
K134
TSV6293AIST K135
TSV6294IPT
TSSOP-14 Tape & reel
V6294
TSV6294AIPT V6294A
TSV6295IPT
TSSOP-16 Tape & reel
V6295
TSV6295AIPT V6295A
Revision history TSV629x, TSV629xA
24/25 Doc ID 16882 Rev 2
7 Revision history
Table 17. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
14-Jan-2010 1 Initial release.
01-Mar-2010 2
Corrected error in Table 16: Order codes: TSV6295 offered in
TSSOP-16 package.
TSV629x, TSV629xA
Doc ID 16882 Rev 2 25/25
Please Read Carefully: